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Precinct Regl\s/‘;etr:i
County
Gladwin County
Michigan
Beaverton Township, Precinct
1
Election Day 0
Total 0
Bentley Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 0
Total 0
Billings Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 0
Total 0
Bourret Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 0
Total 0
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 0
Total 0
Butman Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 0
Total 0
Clement Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 0
Total 0
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 0
Total 0

Voters Cast

219
219

123
123

269
269

88
88

177
177

662
662

205
205

158
158

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
Gladwin County, Michigan
August 08, 2023
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, Election Day

% Turnout

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM
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Precinct

Grim Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Grout Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Hay Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Sage Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Secord Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

Total

Tobacco Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

Total

Beaverton City, Precinct 1

Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 1,
Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 2,
Precinct 2
Election Day
Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative

Registered
Voters

Voters Cast

24
24

279
279

127
127

425
425

260
260

178
178

543
543

132
132

163
163

191
191

4,223

% Turnout

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM
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Precinct

Cumulative
Election Day
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Registered
Voters

o O O O o

Voters Cast

4,223
4,223

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM
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Gladwin County Michigan State University Extension Millage Renewal Proposal

Precinct
County
Gladwin County Michigan

Beaverton Township, Precinct
1

Election Day
Total
Bentley Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Billings Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Bourret Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Butman Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Clement Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Grim Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Times Cast

219
219

123
123

269
269

88
88

177
177

662
662

205
205

158
158

24
24

Precinct
County
Gladwin County Michigan

Beaverton Township, Precinct
1

Election Day
Total
Bentley Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Billings Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Bourret Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Butman Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Clement Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Grim Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Yes

110
110

57
57

126
126

33
33

100
100

393
393

83
83

91
91

10
10

No

109
109

65
65

141
141

55
55

77
77

265
265

120
120

67
67

14
14

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

Total Votes

219
219

122
122

267
267

88
88

177
177

658
658

203
203

158
158

24
24
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Precinct
Grout Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Hay Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Sage Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Secord Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

Total

Tobacco Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

Total

Beaverton City, Precinct 1

Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 1,
Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 2,
Precinct 2
Election Day
Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Times Cast

279
279

127
127

425
425

260
260

178
178

543
543

132
132

163
163

191
191

4,223

Precinct
Grout Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Hay Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Sage Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Secord Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

Total

Tobacco Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

Total

Beaverton City, Precinct 1

Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 1,
Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 2,
Precinct 2
Election Day
Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Yes

154
154

57
57

253
253

98
98

80
80

319
319

77
77

106
106

120
120
2,267

No

124
124

68
68

170
170

162
162

98
98

220
220

55
55

57
57

71
71
1,938

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

Total Votes

278
278

125
125

423
423

260
260

178
178

539
539

132
132

163
163

191
191
4,205
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4,223

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

e

(o]

=

- o s
> Z 2
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
2,267 1,938 4,205
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Gladwin County Law Enforcement Public Safety Millage Request

Precinct
County
Gladwin County Michigan

Beaverton Township, Precinct
1

Election Day
Total
Bentley Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Billings Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Bourret Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Butman Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Clement Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Grim Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Times Cast

219
219

123
123

269
269

88
88

177
177

662
662

205
205

158
158

24
24

Precinct
County
Gladwin County Michigan

Beaverton Township, Precinct
1

Election Day
Total
Bentley Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Billings Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Bourret Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Butman Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Clement Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Grim Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Yes

102
102

45
45

138
138

41
41

95
95

377
377

58
58

81
81

No

116
116

77
77

131
131

47
47

82
82

282
282

145
145

76
76

14
14

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

Total Votes

218
218

122
122

269
269

88
88

177
177

659
659

203
203

157
157

23
23
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Precinct
Grout Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Hay Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Sage Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Secord Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

Total

Tobacco Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

Total

Beaverton City, Precinct 1

Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 1,
Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 2,
Precinct 2
Election Day
Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Times Cast

279
279

127
127

425
425

260
260

178
178

543
543

132
132

163
163

191
191

4,223

Precinct
Grout Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Hay Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Sage Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Secord Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

Total

Tobacco Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

Total

Beaverton City, Precinct 1

Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 1,
Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 2,
Precinct 2
Election Day
Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Yes

140
140

44
44

222
222

54
54

72
72

292
292

82
82

93
93

120
120
2,065

No

139
139

83
83

200
200

206
206

105
105

249
249

50
50

67
67

70
70
2,139

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

Total Votes

279
279

127
127

422
422

260
260

177
177

541
541

132
132

160
160

190
190
4,204
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4,223

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

e

(o]

=

- o s
> Z 2
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
2,065 2,139 4,204
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Gladwin County Road and Bridge Millage Renewal

Precinct
County
Gladwin County Michigan

Beaverton Township, Precinct
1

Election Day
Total
Bentley Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Billings Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Bourret Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Butman Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Clement Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Grim Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Times Cast

219
219

123
123

269
269

88
88

177
177

662
662

205
205

158
158

24
24

Precinct
County
Gladwin County Michigan

Beaverton Township, Precinct
1

Election Day
Total
Bentley Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Billings Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Bourret Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Butman Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Clement Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Grim Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Yes

125
125

69
69

159
159

43
43

104
104

413
413

85
85

85
85

13
13

No

94
94

54
54

109
109

45
45

72
72

246
246

118
118

73
73

11
11

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

Total Votes

219
219

123
123

268
268

88
88

176
176

659
659

203
203

158
158

24
24
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Precinct
Grout Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Hay Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Sage Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Secord Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

Total

Tobacco Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

Total

Beaverton City, Precinct 1

Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 1,
Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 2,
Precinct 2
Election Day
Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Times Cast

279
279

127
127

425
425

260
260

178
178

543
543

132
132

163
163

191
191

4,223

Precinct
Grout Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Hay Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Sage Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Secord Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

Total

Tobacco Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

Total

Beaverton City, Precinct 1

Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 1,
Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 2,
Precinct 2
Election Day
Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Yes

159
159

57
57

273
273

94
94

91
91

353
353

84
84

106
106

132
132
2,445

No

120
120

70
70

150
150

166
166

87
87

188
188

47
47

55
55

59
59
1,764

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

Total Votes

279
279

127
127

423
423

260
260

178
178

541
541

131
131

161
161

191
191
4,209
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4,223

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

e

(o]

=

- o s
> Z 2
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
2,445 1,764 4,209
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Gladwin County Conservation District Proposal

Precinct
County
Gladwin County Michigan

Beaverton Township, Precinct
1

Election Day
Total
Bentley Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Billings Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Bourret Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Butman Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Clement Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Grim Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Times Cast

219
219

123
123

269
269

88
88

177
177

662
662

205
205

158
158

24
24

Precinct
County
Gladwin County Michigan

Beaverton Township, Precinct
1

Election Day
Total
Bentley Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Billings Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Bourret Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Butman Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Clement Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Grim Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

Total

Yes

96
96

51
51

120
120

37
37

98
98

353
353

66
66

86
86

No

117
117

67
67

133
133

50
50

67
67

265
265

120
120

68
68

14
14

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

Total Votes

213
213

118
118

253
253

87
87

165
165

618
618

186
186

154
154

21
21
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Precinct
Grout Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Hay Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Sage Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Secord Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

Total

Tobacco Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

Total

Beaverton City, Precinct 1

Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 1,
Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 2,
Precinct 2
Election Day
Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Times Cast

279
279

127
127

425
425

260
260

178
178

543
543

132
132

163
163

191
191

4,223

Precinct
Grout Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Hay Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Sage Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Secord Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
Total

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Election Day

Total

Tobacco Township, Precinct 1
Election Day

Total

Beaverton City, Precinct 1

Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 1,
Precinct 1
Election Day
Total
Gladwin City, Ward 2,
Precinct 2
Election Day
Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Yes

131
131

51
51

232
232

72
72

82
82

305
305

83
83

96
96

121
121
2,087

No

122
122

71
71

183
183

175
175

81
81

215
215

42
42

57
57

64
64
1,911

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

Total Votes

253
253

122
122

415
415

247
247

163
163

520
520

125
125

153
153

185
185
3,998
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4,223

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

e

(o]

=

- o s
> Z 2
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
2,087 1,911 3,998
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Butman Township Fire and Rescue Services Millage Renewal Proposal

Precinct
County
Gladwin County Michigan

Butman Township, Precinct 1

Election Day

Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

662
662

662

662

Precinct
County
Gladwin County Michigan

Butman Township, Precinct 1

Election Day

Total

Gladwin County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

483
483
483

483

No

138
138
138

138

8/9/2023 9:31:01 AM

Total Votes

621
621
621

621



