# **Statement of Votes Cast**

General Election Gladwin County, Michigan August 08, 2023 SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, Election Day

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Gladwin County Michigan			
Beaverton Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	219	N/A
Total	0	219	N/A
Bentley Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	123	N/A
Total	0	123	N/A
Billings Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	269	N/A
Total	0	269	N/A
Bourret Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	88	N/A
Total	0	88	N/A
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	177	N/A
Total	0	177	N/A
Butman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	662	N/A
Total	0	662	N/A
Clement Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	205	N/A
Total	0	205	N/A
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	158	N/A
Total	0	158	N/A

#### Page: 2 of 16

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Grim Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	24	N/A
Total	0	24	N/A
Grout Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	279	N/A
Total	0	279	N/A
Hay Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	127	N/A
Total	0	127	N/A
Sage Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	425	N/A
Total	0	425	N/A
Secord Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	260	N/A
Total	0	260	N/A
Sherman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	178	N/A
Total	0	178	N/A
Tobacco Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	543	N/A
Total	0	543	N/A
Beaverton City, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	132	N/A
Total	0	132	N/A
Gladwin City, Ward 1, Precinct 1			
Election Day	0	163	N/A
Total	0	163	N/A
Gladwin City, Ward 2, Precinct 2			
Election Day	0	191	N/A
Total	0	191	N/A
Gladwin County Michigan - Total	0	4,223	N/A
Cumulative			

#### Page: 3 of 16

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
County - Total	0	4,223	N/A
Election Day	0	4,223	N/A

### Gladwin County Michigan State University Extension Millage Renewal Proposal

Durvient	Times Cast
Precinct	Ξ
County Gladwin County Michigan	
Beaverton Township, Precinct	
Election Day	219
Total	219
Bentley Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	123
Total	123
Billings Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	269
Total	269
Bourret Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	88
Total	88
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	177
Total	177
Butman Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	662
Total	662
Clement Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	205
Total	205
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	158
Total	158
Grim Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	24
Total	24

Precinct	Yes	2 2	Total Votes
County			
Gladwin County Michigan			
Beaverton Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	110	109	219
Total	110	109	219
Bentley Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	57	65	122
Total	57	65	122
Billings Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	126	141	267
Total	126	141	267
Bourret Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	33	55	88
Total	33	55	88
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	100	77	177
Total	100	77	177
Butman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	393	265	658
Total	393	265	658
Clement Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	83	120	203
Total	83	120	203
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	91	67	158
Total	91	67	158
Grim Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	10	14	24
Total	10	14	24

Precinct	Times Cast
Grout Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	279
Total	279
Hay Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	127
Total	127
Sage Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	425
Total	425
Secord Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	260
Total	260
Sherman Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	178
Total	178
Tobacco Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	543
Total	543
Beaverton City, Precinct 1	
Election Day	132
Total	132
Gladwin City, Ward 1, Precinct 1	
Election Day	163
Total	163
Gladwin City, Ward 2, Precinct 2	
Election Day	191
Total	191
- Gladwin County Michigan Total	4,223

Precinct	Yes	2	
Grout Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	154	124	27
Total	154	124	27
Hay Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	57	68	12
Total	57	68	12
Sage Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	253	170	42
Total	253	170	42
Secord Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	98	162	2
Total	98	162	2
Sherman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	80	98	1
Total	80	98	1
Tobacco Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	319	220	5
Total	319	220	5
Beaverton City, Precinct 1			
Election Day	77	55	1
Total	77	55	1
Gladwin City, Ward 1, Precinct 1			
Election Day	106	57	1
Total	106	57	1
Gladwin City, Ward 2, Precinct 2			
Election Day	120	71	1
Total	120	71	1
Gladwin County Michigan - Total	2,267	1,938	4,2

Page: 6 of 16

Precinct	Times Cast
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	4,223

Precinct	Yes	oz	Total Votes
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	2,267	1,938	4,205

### Gladwin County Law Enforcement Public Safety Millage Request

	imes Cast
Precinct	Ē
County	
Gladwin County Michigan	
Beaverton Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	219
Total	219
Bentley Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	123
Total	123
Billings Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	269
Total	269
Bourret Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	88
Total	88
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	177
Total	177
Butman Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	662
Total	662
Clement Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	205
Total	205
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	158
Total	158
Grim Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	24
Total	24

Precinct	Yes	Ŷ	Total Votes
County			
Gladwin County Michigan			
Beaverton Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	102	116	218
Total	102	116	218
Bentley Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	45	77	122
Total	45	77	122
Billings Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	138	131	269
Total	138	131	269
Bourret Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	41	47	88
Total	41	47	88
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	95	82	177
Total	95	82	177
Butman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	377	282	659
Total	377	282	659
Clement Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	58	145	203
Total	58	145	203
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	81	76	157
Total	81	76	157
Grim Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	9	14	23
Total	9	14	23

Precinct	Times Cast
Grout Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	279
Total	279
Hay Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	127
Total	127
Sage Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	425
Total	425
Secord Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	260
Total	260
Sherman Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	178
Total	178
Tobacco Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	543
Total	543
Beaverton City, Precinct 1	
Election Day	132
Total	132
Gladwin City, Ward 1, Precinct 1	
Election Day	163
Total	163
Gladwin City, Ward 2, Precinct 2	
Election Day	191
Total	191
- Gladwin County Michigan Total	4,223

Precinct	Yes	°N N	C H
Grout Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	140	139	27
Total	140	139	27
Hay Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	44	83	12
Total	44	83	12
Sage Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	222	200	42
Total	222	200	42
Secord Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	54	206	26
Total	54	206	26
Sherman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	72	105	17
Total	72	105	17
Tobacco Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	292	249	54
Total	292	249	54
Beaverton City, Precinct 1			
Election Day	82	50	13
Total	82	50	13
Gladwin City, Ward 1, Precinct 1			
Election Day	93	67	16
Total	93	67	16
Gladwin City, Ward 2, Precinct 2			
Election Day	120	70	19
Total	120	70	19
Gladwin County Michigan - Total	2,065	2,139	4,20

Page: 9 of 16

Precinct	Times Cast
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	4,223

Precinct	Yes	oz	Total Votes
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	2,065	2,139	4,204

## Gladwin County Road and Bridge Millage Renewal

Precinct	limes Cast
County	F
Gladwin County Michigan	
Beaverton Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	219
Total	219
Bentley Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	123
Total	123
Billings Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	269
Total	269
Bourret Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	88
Total	88
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	177
Total	177
Butman Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	662
Total	662
Clement Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	205
Total	205
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	158
Total	158
Grim Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	24
Total	24

Precinct	Yes	Ŷ	Total Votes
County			
Gladwin County Michigan			
Beaverton Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	125	94	219
Total	125	94	219
Bentley Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	69	54	123
Total	69	54	123
Billings Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	159	109	268
Total	159	109	268
Bourret Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	43	45	88
Total	43	45	88
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	104	72	176
Total	104	72	176
Butman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	413	246	659
Total	413	246	659
Clement Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	85	118	203
Total	85	118	203
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	85	73	158
Total	85	73	158
Grim Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	13	11	24
Total	13	11	24

Precinct	rimes Cast
	Н
Grout Township, Precinct 1	270
Election Day Total	279 279
	219
Hay Township, Precinct 1	107
Election Day	127
Total	127
Sage Township, Precinct 1	425
Election Day	425
Total	425
Secord Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	260
Total	260
Sherman Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	178
Total	178
Tobacco Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	543
Total	543
Beaverton City, Precinct 1	
Election Day	132
Total	132
Gladwin City, Ward 1, Precinct 1	
Election Day	163
Total	163
Gladwin City, Ward 2, Precinct 2	
Election Day	191
Total	191
Gladwin County Michigan - Total	4,223

Precinct	Yes	<sup>0</sup> Z	
Grout Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	159	120	2
Total	159	120	2
Hay Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	57	70	1
Total	57	70	1
Sage Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	273	150	4
Total	273	150	4
Secord Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	94	166	2
Total	94	166	2
Sherman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	91	87	1
Total	91	87	1
Tobacco Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	353	188	5
Total	353	188	5
Beaverton City, Precinct 1			
Election Day	84	47	1
Total	84	47	1
Gladwin City, Ward 1, Precinct 1			
Election Day	106	55	1
Total	106	55	1
Gladwin City, Ward 2, Precinct 2			
Election Day	132	59	1
Total	132	59	1
Gladwin County Michigan - Total	2,445	1,764	4,2

Page: 12 of 16

Precinct	Times Cast
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	4,223

Precinct	Yes	oz	Total Votes
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	2,445	1,764	4,209

### **Gladwin County Conservation District Proposal**

Precinct	Times Cast
County	H
Gladwin County Michigan	
Beaverton Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	219
Total	219
Bentley Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	123
Total	123
Billings Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	269
Total	269
Bourret Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	88
Total	88
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	177
Total	177
Butman Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	662
Total	662
Clement Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	205
Total	205
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	158
Total	158
Grim Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	24
Total	24

Precinct	Yes	°Z	Total Votes
County			
Gladwin County Michigan			
Beaverton Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	96	117	213
Total	96	117	213
Bentley Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	51	67	118
Total	51	67	118
Billings Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	120	133	253
Total	120	133	253
Bourret Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	37	50	87
Total	37	50	87
Buckeye Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	98	67	165
Total	98	67	165
Butman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	353	265	618
Total	353	265	618
Clement Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	66	120	186
Total	66	120	186
Gladwin Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	86	68	154
Total	86	68	154
Grim Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	7	14	21
Total	7	14	21

Precinct	Times Cast
Grout Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	279
Total	279
Hay Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	127
Total	127
Sage Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	425
Total	425
Secord Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	260
Total	260
Sherman Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	178
Total	178
Tobacco Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	543
Total	543
Beaverton City, Precinct 1	
Election Day	132
Total	132
Gladwin City, Ward 1, Precinct 1	
Election Day	163
Total	163
Gladwin City, Ward 2, Precinct 2	
Election Day	191
Total	191
- Gladwin County Michigan Total	4,223

Precinct	Yes	2	Total Votes
Grout Township, Precinct 1	~	2	
Election Day	131	122	253
Total	131	122	253
Hay Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	51	71	122
Total	51	71	122
Sage Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	232	183	415
Total	232	183	415
Secord Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	72	175	247
Total	72	175	247
Sherman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	82	81	163
Total	82	81	163
Tobacco Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	305	215	520
Total	305	215	520
Beaverton City, Precinct 1			
Election Day	83	42	125
Total	83	42	125
Gladwin City, Ward 1, Precinct 1			
Election Day	96	57	153
Total	96	57	153
Gladwin City, Ward 2, Precinct 2			
Election Day	121	64	185
Total	121	64	185
Gladwin County Michigan - Total	2,087	1,911	3,998

Page: 15 of 16

Precinct	Times Cast
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	4,223

Precinct	Yes	°,	Total Votes
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	2,087	1,911	3,998

## Butman Township Fire and Rescue Services Millage Renewal Proposal

Precinct	Times Cast
County	
Gladwin County Michigan	
Butman Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	662
Total	662
Gladwin County Michigan - Total	662
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	662

Precinct	Yes	°2	Total Votes
County Gladwin County Michigan			
Butman Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	483	138	621
Total	483	138	621
- Gladwin County Michigan Total	483	138	621
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	483	138	621